
Raklista

VSBGF Touren 5, Askims BGK
Nationell tävling  den 2 mars 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Grimmered EB

Raklista
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

1 Peter Eisenschmidt Askims BGK 24 19 22 21 22 108 21,6

2 Henrik Weiland Kungälvs BGK 21 23 20 22 22 108 21,6

3 Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 24 20 22 24 21 111 22,2

4 Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 22 24 21 23 22 112 22,4

Markus Nilsson BGK Jönköping 21 23 21 24 23 112 22,4

6 Peter Williamsson Göteborg BGK 23 22 23 22 23 113 22,6

Robert Lindqvist Kungälvs BGK 22 24 21 23 23 113 22,6

8 Eirik Seljelid Kungälvs BGK 26 21 22 20 26 115 23,0

9 Bengt Lund Gullbergsbro BGK 25 24 22 19 26 116 23,2

Linus Sundström Askims BGK 23 26 24 20 23 116 23,2

11 Jan Westlin Tuve Tigers BGK 23 24 24 25 21 117 23,4

12 Henrik Arvidsson Kungälvs BGK 26 24 22 22 24 118 23,6

Martin Lundell BGK Jönköping 24 26 21 22 25 118 23,6

Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers BGK 25 25 23 24 21 118 23,6

15 Lucas Larsson Hårdton IK 23 25 22 22 27 119 23,8

Edvin Jurmu Göteborg BGK 25 24 23 24 23 119 23,8

17 Johan Ahlander Kungälvs BGK 30 24 20 23 23 120 24,0

Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers BGK 24 26 19 27 24 120 24,0

Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 25 23 26 22 24 120 24,0

Jenny Erlandsson Kungälvs BGK 25 24 23 23 25 120 24,0

Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK 20 24 28 26 22 120 24,0

22 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 25 23 25 23 26 122 24,4

Hasse Pilquist BGK Jönköping 29 25 22 22 24 122 24,4

24 Marcus I Andersson Kungälvs BGK 27 24 24 23 25 123 24,6

25 Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 25 28 24 23 23 123 24,6

26 Linda Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 24 24 26 25 25 124 24,8

Roland Stenberg Trollhättans BGK 27 25 20 29 23 124 24,8

28 Mikael Ingvarsson Kungälvs BGK 22 25 23 27 28 125 25,0

Mikael Lindström Trollhättans BGK 23 25 25 28 24 125 25,0

30 Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK 24 25 24 31 22 126 25,2
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Raklista

VSBGF Touren 5, Askims BGK
Nationell tävling  den 2 mars 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Grimmered EB

Raklista
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

31 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 29 23 23 29 24 128 25,6

Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 29 23 22 21 33 128 25,6

33 Bengt Paulsson Göteborg BGK 27 29 23 28 22 129 25,8

34 Anders Pettersson Hårdton IK 24 28 25 25 31 133 26,6

35 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 24 25 24 29 32 134 26,8

36 Jan Hedström Hårdton IK 34 27 26 24 26 137 27,4

Ebbe Åström Göteborg BGK 27 23 29 26 32 137 27,4

38 Sven-Erik Andersson Kungälvs BGK 27 27 30 28 27 139 27,8

39 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 28 27 27 29 29 140 28,0

40 Said Morell Askims BGK 34 27 27 26 30 144 28,8

41 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 35 33 28 28 25 149 29,8

42 Larry Lund Borås MGK 31 29 37 28 28 153 30,6

Kenneth Gustavsson Uddevalla BGK 30 28 30 30 35 153 30,6

44 Annica Aronsson Borås MGK 29 33 37 27 28 154 30,8

45 Karin Hansson Hårdton IK 30 31 35 35 27 158 31,6

46 Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 36 32 33 29 33 163 32,6

47 Ralf Englund Göteborg BGK 31 32 34 29 40 166 33,2

48 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 36 34 37 31 31 169 33,8

49 Jimmy Svärd Kungälvs BGK 33 26 28 - - 87 29,0

50 Lorentz Neverland Göteborg BGK 23 31 - - - 54 27,0

31 Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 29 23 22 21 33 128 25,6

39 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 28 27 27 29 29 140 28,0

41 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 35 33 28 28 25 149 29,8

42 Larry Lund Borås MGK 31 29 37 28 28 153 30,6

44 Annica Aronsson Borås MGK 29 33 37 27 28 154 30,8

46 Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 36 32 33 29 33 163 32,6

48 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 36 34 37 31 31 169 33,8
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Resultatlista

VSBGF Touren 5, Askims BGK
Nationell tävling  den 2 mars 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Grimmered EB

Ungdom
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

1 Lucas Larsson Hårdton IK 23 25 22 22 27 119 23,8

A-Klass
1 Peter Eisenschmidt Askims BGK 24 19 22 21 22 108 21,6

2 Henrik Weiland Kungälvs BGK 21 23 20 22 22 108 21,6

3 Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 24 20 22 24 21 111 22,2

4 Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 22 24 21 23 22 112 22,4

Markus Nilsson BGK Jönköping 21 23 21 24 23 112 22,4

6 Peter Williamsson Göteborg BGK 23 22 23 22 23 113 22,6

7 Eirik Seljelid Kungälvs BGK 26 21 22 20 26 115 23,0

8 Bengt Lund Gullbergsbro BGK 25 24 22 19 26 116 23,2

Linus Sundström Askims BGK 23 26 24 20 23 116 23,2

10 Henrik Arvidsson Kungälvs BGK 26 24 22 22 24 118 23,6

Martin Lundell BGK Jönköping 24 26 21 22 25 118 23,6

12 Edvin Jurmu Göteborg BGK 25 24 23 24 23 119 23,8

13 Johan Ahlander Kungälvs BGK 30 24 20 23 23 120 24,0

Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers BGK 24 26 19 27 24 120 24,0

15 Linda Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 24 24 26 25 25 124 24,8

16 Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK 24 25 24 31 22 126 25,2

17 Lorentz Neverland Göteborg BGK 23 31 - - - 54 27,0

C-Klass
2 Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK 20 24 28 26 22 120 24,0

3 Anders Pettersson Hårdton IK 24 28 25 25 31 133 26,6

4 Jan Hedström Hårdton IK 34 27 26 24 26 137 27,4

Ebbe Åström Göteborg BGK 27 23 29 26 32 137 27,4

6 Sven-Erik Andersson Kungälvs BGK 27 27 30 28 27 139 27,8

7 Kenneth Gustavsson Uddevalla BGK 30 28 30 30 35 153 30,6

8 Annica Aronsson Borås MGK 29 33 37 27 28 154 30,8

9 Karin Hansson Hårdton IK 30 31 35 35 27 158 31,6

10 Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 36 32 33 29 33 163 32,6

11 Ralf Englund Göteborg BGK 31 32 34 29 40 166 33,2

12 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 36 34 37 31 31 169 33,8
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VSBGF Touren 5, Askims BGK
Nationell tävling  den 2 mars 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Grimmered EB

B-Klass
1 Robert Lindqvist Kungälvs BGK 22 24 21 23 23 113 22,6

2 Jan Westlin Tuve Tigers BGK 23 24 24 25 21 117 23,4

3 Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers BGK 25 25 23 24 21 118 23,6

4 Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 25 23 26 22 24 120 24,0

Jenny Erlandsson Kungälvs BGK 25 24 23 23 25 120 24,0

6 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 25 23 25 23 26 122 24,4

Hasse Pilquist BGK Jönköping 29 25 22 22 24 122 24,4

8 Marcus I Andersson Kungälvs BGK 27 24 24 23 25 123 24,6

Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 25 28 24 23 23 123 24,6

10 Roland Stenberg Trollhättans BGK 27 25 20 29 23 124 24,8

11 Mikael Ingvarsson Kungälvs BGK 22 25 23 27 28 125 25,0

Mikael Lindström Trollhättans BGK 23 25 25 28 24 125 25,0

13 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 29 23 23 29 24 128 25,6

13 Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 29 23 22 21 33 128 25,6

15 Bengt Paulsson Göteborg BGK 27 29 23 28 22 129 25,8

16 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 24 25 24 29 32 134 26,8

17 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 28 27 27 29 29 140 28,0

18 Said Morell Askims BGK 34 27 27 26 30 144 28,8

19 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 35 33 28 28 25 149 29,8

20 Larry Lund Borås MGK 31 29 37 28 28 153 30,6

21 Jimmy Svärd Kungälvs BGK 33 26 28 - - 87 29,0
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